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5:30 pm-  
Orientation                            

                                                 
7:00pm– 

Lodge            
Meeting 
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Starts at 6pm 

6:30 Does 
Meeting 

 7:00 pm– 
Lodge  

Meeting 

No shorts or 
flip flops 

6:00 House 

Committee  

Meeting / 

7:00 BOD  

6:30 

6:30 

6:00 

4pm 

6:00 

6:00 

6:00 

6:30 

6:00 

6:00 

2pm 
8 am work in 

the  garden 

Thursdays @5 

Starts at 7pm 

Music 6-9 

Dinner 5:30-7 

Are you the lucky Elk this month?                                           
Free Drink of the Month goes to member 

4045 
5 pm 

6:00 

3:30pm 

4pm 

Quarter 

Auction 

(See flyer) 

Music 6pm-

9pm 

Bar Baskets 

4pm 

 




