November 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	the lucky Elk this the Month goes			Cin		Quarter Auction (See flyer)
Tree Drink of	4045	to member		Thursdays @5		5 pm
2	3 7:00 pm– Lodge Meeting	6:00	6:00 5 POKER	6	Pottle Cop	8
Preakfast S	No shorts or flip flops		6:30	KITCHEN IS Closed!	Music 6-9 Dinner 5:30-7	4pm
2pm	6:30 Does Meeting	NO Bingo KITCHEN IS Closed!	6:30 BINCO	Starts at 6pm	KITCHEN IS Closed!	8 am work in the garden
16	5:30 pm- Orientation 7:00pm- Lodge Meeting	6:00 6:00	6:00 19 POKER NIGHT 6:30	BOB'S BURGERS NICINI Starts at 7pm	Music 6pm- 9pm Bar Baskets	3:30pm 4pm
30	6:00 House Committee Meeting / 7:00 BOD	6:00 6:00	6:00 POKER	Happy Thanksgiving	KITCHEN IS Closed!	29 4pm